
$15,900

255 RIDGEWOOD RD, KEY BISCAYNE, FL,
33149
https://ritterproperties.com

Remodeled 4 BR /3 BA single family home , private pool, patio for
outdoor dining and garden area for kids to play, all fenced in and
very private. New open white kitchen, new stainless steel
appliances, new marble floors throughout, New paint, updated
bathrooms with new cabinets and lights ,master bedroom with new
California closets, […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential Lease

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 2177 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 month ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 2177 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 7778 sq ft SubdivisionName: TROPICAL ISLE HOMES SUB 4

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Dezer Platinum Realty LLC

View: Garden, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11683617

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 1953

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: TROPICAL ISLE HOMES SUB 4 Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Aluminum Heating: Electric

Parking: 2 Spaces, Attached Carport, No Rv/Boats, No
Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Closet Cabinetry, First Floor Entry, Split
Bedroom, Walk-In Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Complete Panel Shutters/Awnings, Blinds

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Heated

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


